FASTENER SPECIFICATION
Type:   “JK590” Staples
Length: 5/8”~1-1/4 ” (16~32mm)
Crown Width: 15/16” (24mm)
Wire Diameter: 0.075"x0.035" (1.9x0.9mm)
Load Capacity: 100
TOOL SPECIFICATION
Weight: 9.0lbs (4.11kg)
Height: 33.1” (841mm)
Width: 2.6" (67mm)
Length: 13.8" (352mm)
Operating Pressure: 70 to 100 PSI (5-7 bars)
Firing mode: Trigger Fire
Applications: Carton to Wood Stapling
on Hard-to Reach Spots
RUBBER HANDLE GRIP
SN32-590W
Walking Stick Carton Stapler
HASSLE – FREE CARTON TO PALLET STAPLING
ALUMINUM ENGINE
Telephone: (886) 4 2333 -2999  Fax: (886) 4 2333 -0555
No. 7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
E-mail: sales@everwinpneumatic.com Website: www.everwinpneumatic.com
PNEUMATICALLY
ACTUATED TRIGGER
● EXTENDED WALKING STICK FOR HARD-TO-REACH SPOTS
● DRIVING DEPTH ADJUSTABLE TO PENETRATE PALLET
WITHOUT DAMAGING CARTON
STEEL WALKING STICK
Concentric to Staple Exit Point